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Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info 

 
Chair 

 
June 2016 

 
Ashwell, Chris 

 
Poultry Science 

Poultry Science 

 
Campus Box 7608 

9195137335 

cmashwel@ncsu.edu 

 

Past Chair 
 

June 2016 
 

McGowan, Herle 
 

Statistics 

Statistics 

 

Campus Box 8203 

9195150634 

mcgowan@stat.ncsu.edu 

 

FAC MAN 
 

June 2017 
 

Nowel, Andy 
 

COM-Academic Affairs Office 

College of Management 

 

Campus Box 8614 

9195156937 

andy_nowel@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC CHASS 
 

June 2016 
 

Young, Karen 
 

College of Humanities and Social Science-Dean's Office 

Chass-Dean's Office 

 

Campus Box 8101 

9195152468 

kryoung@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC CHASS 
 

June 2016 
 

Isaacson, Nathaniel 
 

Foreign Languages And Literatures 

Foreign Languages and Literatu 

 

Campus Box 8106 

nkisaacs@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC ED 
 

June 2018 
 

Keene, Karen 
 

Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Education (STEM) 

Education 

 

Campus Box 7801 

9195133374 

karen_keene@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC CALS 
 

June 2017 
 

Ashwell, Chris 
 

Poultry Science 

Poultry Science 

 

Campus Box 7608 

9195137335 

cmashwel@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC CALS 
 

June 2016 
 

Hemenway, Cynthia 
 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry 

 

Campus Box 7622 

9195155719 

cindy_hemenway@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC DES 
 

June 2018 
 

Russo, Marc 
 

Art And Design 

Design 

 

Campus Box 7701 

9195158722 

merusso@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC TEX 
 

June 2018 
 

Joines, Jeff 
 

Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science 

Textiles 

 

Campus Box 8301 

9195134188 

jeffjoines@ncsu.edu 
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FAC SCIENCES 

 
June 2018 

 
Rabah, Ghada 

 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

 
Campus Box 8204 

9195134876 

ghada_rabah@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC SCIENCES 
 

June 2018 
 

Petty, Tim 
 

Biological Sciences 

College of Sciences 

 

Campus Box 7614 

9195152393 

tim_petty@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC CNR 
 

June 2018 
 

Sills, Erin 
 

For & Envir Res Acad Research 

Forestry&Environmental Resourc 

 

Campus Box 8008 

9195157784 

sills@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC OIA 
 

June 2016 
 

Schmidt, Ingrid 
 

International Affairs 

Study Abroad 

 

Campus Box 7344 

9195152087 

ingrid_schmidt@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC DASA 
 

June 2017 
 

Domingue, Peggy 
 

Health and Exercise Studies 

Physical Education 

 

Campus Box 8111 

9195131556 

psdoming@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC LIB 
 

June 2018 
 

Levine, Cynthia 
 

NCSU Libraries 

DH Hill Library 

 

Campus Box 7111 

9195152915 

cindy_levine@ncsu.edu 

 

FAC ENGR 
 

June 2018 
 

Cartee, Lianne 
 

Biomedical Program - ENG 

Bio & Agri Engineering 

 

Campus Box 7625 

9195156726 

lacartee@ncsu.edu 

 

FSEN 
 

June 2016 
 

Ash, Sarah 
 

Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences 

Food Science 

 

Campus Box 7624 

9195154043 

sarah_ash@ncsu.edu 

 

DASA/UC 
 

June 2017 
 

Outing, Kim 
 

Division of Academic and Student Affairs 

University College, Exploratory Studies 

 

Campus Box 7925 

9195158495 

kim_outing@ncsu.edu 

 

STUSEN 
 

June 2016 
 

Moody, Caroline 
 

Engineering First Year 
 

cmmoody@ncsu.edu 

mailto:ghada_rabah@ncsu.edu
mailto:ghada_rabah@ncsu.edu
mailto:tim_petty@ncsu.edu
mailto:tim_petty@ncsu.edu
mailto:sills@ncsu.edu
mailto:sills@ncsu.edu
mailto:ingrid_schmidt@ncsu.edu
mailto:ingrid_schmidt@ncsu.edu
mailto:psdoming@ncsu.edu
mailto:psdoming@ncsu.edu
mailto:cindy_levine@ncsu.edu
mailto:cindy_levine@ncsu.edu
mailto:lacartee@ncsu.edu
mailto:lacartee@ncsu.edu
mailto:sarah_ash@ncsu.edu
mailto:sarah_ash@ncsu.edu
mailto:kim_outing@ncsu.edu
mailto:kim_outing@ncsu.edu
mailto:cmmoody@ncsu.edu


Roster for 2015/2016 Council on Undergraduate Education Committee 

Tue, 24 Nov 2015 11:03:25 

 

 

 

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info 

 
XONV 

 
No End 

 
Dunstan, Stephany 

 

Division of Academic and Student Affairs 

Division of Academic and Student Affairs, Office of Assessment 

 
Campus Box 7105 

9195132217 

dunstan@ncsu.edu 

 

XONV 
 

No End 
 

Johnson, Michelle 
 

Registration And Records 

Registration & Records 

 

Campus Box 7313 

9195151618 

michelle@ncsu.edu 

 

XONV 
 

No End 
 

Kirby, Barbara 
 

Division of Academic and Student Affairs 

Division of Academic and Student Affairs, Office of University Courses and Curricula and 

University Academic Standards 

 

Campus Box 7105 

9195154363 

barbara_kirby@ncsu.edu 

 

XONV 
 

No End 
 

Marcus, Li 
 

Division of  Academic and Student Affairs 

Division of Academic and Student Affairs, Office of University Courses and Curricula and 

University Academic Standards 

 

Campus Box 7105  

lamarcus@ncsu.edu 

9195155627 
 

XONV UCCC Chair 
 

June 2016 
 

Despain, Scott 
 

Foreign Languages And Literatures 

Foreign Languages and Literatures 

 

Campus Box 8106 

9195131482 

despain@ncsu.edu 

 

XONV DELTA 
 

No End 
 

Williford, Melissa 
 

Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA 

Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl 

 

Campus Box 7113 

9195159032 

mmwillif@ncsu.edu 
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